
Unity of Sacramento - Department of Music and Arts
Master Schedule

Service Related
Flag Month Date Event Rehearsal Notes
--- June 6/19/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory) Juneteenth, Father's Day

6/22/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for A1 (+ concert)
6/26/22 Sunday Service VOU
6/29/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for A1 (+ concert)

July 7/3/22 Sunday Service Soloist
7/6/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for A1 (+ concert)

A1 7/10/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory)
7/13/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for B1 (+ concert)
7/17/22 Sunday Service Soloist Concert dress rehearsal/run-through
7/20/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for B1 (+ concert)

A2 7/23/22 Saturday Event* ALL -------------------------- Concert:  "The Spirit of Broadway"
A3 7/24/22 Sunday Service VOU or Choir (optional)?

7/27/22 Wed Rehearsal
7/31/22 Sunday Service Soloist** 5th Sunday

August 8/3/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for B1
8/5/22 Friday Event* Choir (optional) -------------------------- Guest Speaker:  Michael Beckwith; talk topic: ?

B1 8/7/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory)** Guest Speaker:  Anita Ross; talk topic: ?
8/10/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for C1
8/14/22 Sunday Service Soloist
8/17/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for C1

B2 8/21/22 Sunday Service Choir (optional)
8/24/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for C1

B3 8/28/22 Sunday Service VOU or other
8/31/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for C1

C1 September 9/4/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory) Guest Speaker:  ?; talk topic: ?
9/7/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for D1
9/11/22 Sunday Service Soloist
9/14/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for D1

C2 9/18/22 Sunday Service Choir (optional)
9/21/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for D1

C3 9/25/22 Sunday Service VOU or other
9/28/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for D1

D1 October 10/2/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory) Guest Speaker:  ?; talk topic: ?
10/5/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for E1
10/9/22 Sunday Service Soloist
10/12/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for E1

D2 10/16/22 Sunday Service Choir (optional)
10/19/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for E1

D3 10/23/22 Sunday Service VOU or other
10/26/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for E1
10/30/22 Sunday Service Soloist 5th Sunday

November 11/2/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for E1
E1 11/6/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory) Guest Speaker:  ?; talk topic: ?

11/9/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for F1
11/13/22 Sunday Service Soloist
11/16/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for F1

E2 11/20/22 Sunday Service Choir (optional)
11/23/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for F1

E3 11/27/22 Sunday Service VOU or other
11/30/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for F1

F1 December 12/4/22 Sunday Service Choir (mandatory) Also Dress Rehearsal? Guest Speaker:  ?; talk topic: ?
12/7/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for Concert

Concert 12/9/22 Friday Event* Choir, et al -------------------------- Concert:  "The Spirit of Christmas"
12/11/22 Sunday Service Soloist
12/14/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for Candlight?

F2 12/18/22 Sunday Service Choir (optional)
12/21/22 Wed Rehearsal Rehearse for Candlight?
12/24/22 Saturday Candlight?

F3 12/25/22 Sunday Service VOU or other Christmas Day
12/28/22 Wed Rehearsal

                              -- CHET OUT, TO OHIO --


